
Lafayette Town Center Pathway & BART Bike Station Project, Project No. 014-9741

 

ITEM ITEM EST UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

1 Mobilization  (SP-9) 1 LS $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $94,499.00 $94,499.00 $335,000.00 $335,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

2 Project Identification Sign (Provided by City & Installed by Contractor) (SP-9) 1 EA $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,380.00 $1,380.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

3 Construction Area Sign (SP-10) 2 EA $1,600.00 $3,200.00 $1,380.00 $2,760.00 $450.00 $900.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

4 Traffic Control, Safety & Public Convenience (SP-11) 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $132,000.00 $132,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

5 Pothole & Protect Existing Utilities & Coordination with Agencies (SP-7) 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $22,426.00 $22,426.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

6 Clearing, Grubbing & Tree Protection (SP-12) 1 LS $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $13,375.00 $13,375.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

7 Remove Tree (Trunk Diameter Greater than 6") (SP-12) 2 EA $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,835.00 $5,670.00 $3,450.00 $6,900.00 $3,700.00 $7,400.00

8 Remove Asphalt Concrete (SP-13) 7,372 SF $5.00 $36,860.00 $8.50 $62,662.00 $3.25 $23,959.00 $8.00 $58,976.00

9 Remove Concrete Surfacing (SP-13) 3,194 SF $10.00 $31,940.00 $16.50 $52,701.00 $5.75 $18,365.50 $10.00 $31,940.00

10 Remove Pavers (SP-13) 148 SF $30.00 $4,440.00 $16.00 $2,368.00 $19.00 $2,812.00 $50.00 $7,400.00

11 Remove Concrete Curb (SP-13) 205 LF $30.00 $6,150.00 $53.00 $10,865.00 $12.00 $2,460.00 $50.00 $10,250.00

12 Remove Concrete Curb & Gutter (SP-13) 253 LF $50.00 $12,650.00 $62.50 $15,812.50 $18.00 $4,554.00 $50.00 $12,650.00

13 Remove Concrete Wheel Stop (SP-13) 18 EA $50.00 $900.00 $25.00 $450.00 $55.00 $990.00 $50.00 $900.00

14 Remove Light Pole & Concrete Foundation (SP-13) 4 EA $1,800.00 $7,200.00 $3,675.00 $14,700.00 $3,500.00 $14,000.00 $4,000.00 $16,000.00

15 Remove Solar Light & Foundation (SP-13) 1 EA $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,675.00 $3,675.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

16 Remove Light Pole & Fixture (SP-13) 3 EA $600.00 $1,800.00 $2,675.00 $8,025.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00

17 Remove 3" Double Drain Pipes (SP-13) 56 LF $100.00 $5,600.00 $45.00 $2,520.00 $8.00 $448.00 $100.00 $5,600.00

18 Remove & Re-install Concrete Wheel Stop (SP-13) 12 EA $100.00 $1,200.00 $52.50 $630.00 $280.00 $3,360.00 $200.00 $2,400.00

19 Remove & Re-install Concrete Trash Cans (SP-13) 2 EA $800.00 $1,600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

20 Shoulder/Driveway Paving (SP-13) 1 EA $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $690.00 $690.00 $500.00 $500.00

21 Remove & Salvage BART Map Sign (SP-13) 1 EA $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $750.00 $750.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

22 Remove & Salvage Bike Rack (SP-13) 5 EA $1,600.00 $8,000.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $275.00 $1,375.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00

23 Remove & Salvage Concrete Bench (SP-13) 2 EA $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $350.00 $700.00 $385.00 $770.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

24 Adjust Electrical Box to Grade (SP-13) 4 EA $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $525.00 $2,100.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $600.00 $2,400.00

25 Adjust Water Valve Frame & Cover to Grade (SP-13) 2 EA $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $275.00 $550.00 $1,050.00 $2,100.00 $900.00 $1,800.00

26 Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Roadway (SP-18) 3,850 SF $10.00 $38,500.00 $3.20 $12,320.00 $2.50 $9,625.00 $15.00 $57,750.00

27 Asphalt Concrete, Type A (SP-17) 100 TON $300.00 $30,000.00 $295.00 $29,500.00 $350.00 $35,000.00 $750.00 $75,000.00

28 Thermoplastic Dandelion Seed Decal (SP-19) 7 EA $4,200.00 $29,400.00 $4,148.00 $29,036.00 $3,950.00 $27,650.00 $3,600.00 $25,200.00

29 Colored Pavement Sealer (SP-19) 4,400 SF $11.00 $48,400.00 $9.98 $43,912.00 $9.50 $41,800.00 $20.00 $88,000.00

30 Re-Paint Ex. Parking Stall Stripe (SP-19) 160 LF $20.00 $3,200.00 $6.30 $1,008.00 $10.00 $1,600.00 $20.00 $3,200.00

31 Red Curb Paint, Marking & Type I Arrows (SP-19) 1 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,567.00 $4,567.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

32 New Sign, Post & Foundation (SP-20) 6 EA $800.00 $4,800.00 $351.00 $2,106.00 $891.45 $5,348.70 $1,200.00 $7,200.00

33 Concrete Curb & Gutter (SP-21) 253 LF $90.00 $22,770.00 $175.00 $44,275.00 $96.00 $24,288.00 $200.00 $50,600.00

34 Concrete Curb (SP-21) 267 LF $40.00 $10,680.00 $155.00 $41,385.00 $75.00 $20,025.00 $95.00 $25,365.00

35 Concrete Mountable Curb (SP-21) 69 LF $100.00 $6,900.00 $170.00 $11,730.00 $123.00 $8,487.00 $95.00 $6,555.00

36 6" Concrete Flush Curb (SP-21) 92 LF $60.00 $5,520.00 $150.00 $13,800.00 $101.00 $9,292.00 $100.00 $9,200.00

37 4" Concrete Band (SP-21) 61 LF $35.00 $2,135.00 $125.00 $7,625.00 $85.00 $5,185.00 $100.00 $6,100.00

38 8" Concrete Curb Wall at Bike Station (SP-21) 75 LF $120.00 $9,000.00 $425.00 $31,875.00 $632.00 $47,400.00 $300.00 $22,500.00

39 Concrete Walk (SP-21) 2,093 SF $18.00 $37,674.00 $37.00 $77,441.00 $40.00 $83,720.00 $30.00 $62,790.00

40 Concrete Curb Ramp with Detectable Panel (SP-21) 300 SF $26.00 $7,800.00 $42.50 $12,750.00 $70.00 $21,000.00 $50.00 $15,000.00

4. Kerex Engineering

 

1. Integra Const Svcs 2. EE Gilbert Construction

 

3. Ghilotti Bros.

  



 

ITEM ITEM EST UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
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4. Kerex Engineering1. Integra Const Svcs 2. EE Gilbert Construction 3. Ghilotti Bros.

41 Type G Inlet (SP-21) 1 EA $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $3,650.00 $3,650.00 $7,025.00 $7,025.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

42 18" Square Drop Inlet (SP-21) 8 EA $3,200.00 $25,600.00 $3,200.00 $25,600.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $7,500.00 $60,000.00

43 12" Square Drop Inlet (SP-21) 1 EA $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

44 30" Cast-in-Drilled-Hole Concrete Piling Foundation (SP-21) 64 LF $100.00 $6,400.00 $367.50 $23,520.00 $350.00 $22,400.00 $450.00 $28,800.00

45 18" Cast-in-Drilled-Hole Concrete Piling Foundation (SP-21) 50 LF $100.00 $5,000.00 $262.50 $13,125.00 $250.00 $12,500.00 $350.00 $17,500.00

46 Structural Concrete (Shallow Light Foundation) (SP-21) 2 CY $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,450.00 $2,900.00 $400.00 $800.00 $1,400.00 $2,800.00

47 Interlocking Stone Pavers (SP-22) 2,239 SF $36.00 $80,604.00 $50.40 $112,845.60 $88.00 $197,032.00 $120.00 $268,680.00

48 Interlocking Brick Pavers with 8" Concrete Curb Wall (SP-22) 398 SF $36.00 $14,328.00 $42.00 $16,716.00 $110.00 $43,780.00 $120.00 $47,760.00

49 Interlocking Brick Pavers  (SP-22) 710 SF $36.00 $25,560.00 $42.00 $29,820.00 $88.00 $62,480.00 $120.00 $85,200.00

50 Granite Stone Pavers (SP-22) 646 SF $80.00 $51,680.00 $94.50 $61,047.00 $116.00 $74,936.00 $150.00 $96,900.00

51 6" PVC Perforated Subdrain Pipe (SP-23) 56 LF $60.00 $3,360.00 $175.00 $9,800.00 $39.50 $2,212.00 $300.00 $16,800.00

52 6" PVC Storm Drain Pipe (SP-23) 26 LF $60.00 $1,560.00 $175.00 $4,550.00 $125.00 $3,250.00 $1,200.00 $31,200.00

53 8" PVC Storm Drain Pipe (SP-23) 29 LF $100.00 $2,900.00 $180.00 $5,220.00 $131.00 $3,799.00 $1,400.00 $40,600.00

54 10" PVC Storm Drain Pipe (SP-23) 205 LF $150.00 $30,750.00 $195.00 $39,975.00 $143.00 $29,315.00 $1,400.00 $287,000.00

55 Drain Rock Energy Dissipator (SP-23) 30 CY $400.00 $12,000.00 $95.00 $2,850.00 $370.00 $11,100.00 $150.00 $4,500.00

56 Irrigation System (SP-24) 3,793 SF $12.00 $45,516.00 $21.00 $79,653.00 $20.00 $75,860.00 $18.00 $68,274.00

57 Irrigation Mainline Extension (SP-24) 478 LF $10.00 $4,780.00 $12.60 $6,022.80 $12.00 $5,736.00 $34.00 $16,252.00

58 Place Imported Topsoil (Final Pay) (SP-26) 290 CY $200.00 $58,000.00 $36.75 $10,657.50 $35.00 $10,150.00 $170.00 $49,300.00

59 Tree Planting & Staking (24" Box) (SP-26) 3 EA $500.00 $1,500.00 $787.50 $2,362.50 $750.00 $2,250.00 $1,200.00 $3,600.00

60 Shrub/Groundcover Planting (SP-26) 149 EA $50.00 $7,450.00 $73.50 $10,951.50 $145.00 $21,605.00 $90.00 $13,410.00

61 Mulch (SP-26) 40 CY $50.00 $2,000.00 $78.50 $3,140.00 $75.00 $3,000.00 $170.00 $6,800.00

62 Crushed Granite Gravel (SP-26) 25 CY $200.00 $5,000.00 $745.50 $18,637.50 $1,250.00 $31,250.00 $550.00 $13,750.00

63 Landscape & Irrigation Maintenance - 90 Days (SP-27) 1 LS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,725.00 $4,725.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00

64 Wood Bollard Seat (SP-29) 7 EA $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $1,732.50 $12,127.50 $1,650.00 $11,550.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00

65 Collapsible Bollard (SP-29) 3 EA $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,720.00 $8,160.00 $3,350.00 $10,050.00 $1,950.00 $5,850.00

66 Guardrail with Handrail at Ramp (SP-29) 53 LF $575.00 $30,475.00 $724.50 $38,398.50 $690.00 $36,570.00 $750.00 $39,750.00

67 14' Light Pole with Type A1 Fixture with Wireless Control (SP-30) 2 EA $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $25,200.00 $50,400.00 $24,000.00 $48,000.00 $26,000.00 $52,000.00

68 14' Light Pole with Type A2 Fixture with Wireless Control (SP-30) 3 EA $18,000.00 $54,000.00 $24,150.00 $72,450.00 $23,000.00 $69,000.00 $25,000.00 $75,000.00

14' Light Pole with Type A3 Fixture with Wireless Control (SP-30) 1 EA $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $24,675.00 $24,675.00 $23,500.00 $23,500.00 $25,500.00 $25,500.00

70 14' Light Pole with Type A4 Fixture with Wireless Control (SP-30) 2 EA $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $19,425.00 $38,850.00 $18,500.00 $37,000.00 $21,500.00 $43,000.00

71 Existing Foundation Retrofit for 14' Light Pole (SP-30) 3 EA $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,575.00 $4,725.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00

72 Electrical Conduits &Conductors (SP-30) 900 LF $60.00 $54,000.00 $110.25 $99,225.00 $105.00 $94,500.00 $150.00 $135,000.00

73 #8 Wires Installed (SP-30) 3,500 LF $2.50 $8,750.00 $3.15 $11,025.00 $3.00 $10,500.00 $5.00 $17,500.00

74 #12 Wires Installed (SP-30) 550 LF $2.50 $1,375.00 $1.89 $1,039.50 $1.80 $990.00 $3.00 $1,650.00

75 Concrete Pull Box (SP-30) 15 EA $1,200.00 $18,000.00 $1,890.00 $28,350.00 $1,800.00 $27,000.00 $2,300.00 $34,500.00

76 Service Enclosure with Circuit Breakers (SP-30) 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $12,600.00 $12,600.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00

77 BART Bike Station - Concrete Foundation (SP-31) 1 LS $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $71,004.00 $71,004.00 $88,000.00 $88,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

78 BART Bike Station - Superstructure (SP-31) 1 LS $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $966,089.00 $966,089.00 $345,720.00 $345,720.00 $380,000.00 $380,000.00

79 BART Bike Station - Architectural Work - Metal Perforated Panels (SP-31) 1 LS $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $237,869.00 $237,869.00 $356,737.00 $356,737.00 $420,000.00 $420,000.00

80 BART Bike Station - Architectural Work - Painting & Signage (SP-31) 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $45,425.00 $45,425.00 $95,460.00 $95,460.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00

81 BART Bike Station - Glass (SP-31) 1 LS $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $102,164.00 $102,164.00 $125,515.00 $125,515.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

  



 

ITEM ITEM EST UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL

4. Kerex Engineering1. Integra Const Svcs 2. EE Gilbert Construction 3. Ghilotti Bros.

82 BART Bike Station - Doors & Door Hardware (SP-31) 1 LS $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $40,889.00 $40,889.00 $50,310.00 $50,310.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00

83 BART Bike Station - Bike Racks (SP-31) 1 LS $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $91,440.00 $91,440.00 $210,700.00 $210,700.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00

84 BART Bike Station - BikeLink Card Access System (SP-31) 1 LS $84,893.00 $84,893.00 $30,646.00 $30,646.00 $36,636.00 $36,636.00 $38,636.00 $38,636.00

85 BART Bike Station - Electrical Work (SP-31) 1 LS $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $48,737.00 $48,737.00 $9,780.00 $9,780.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00

$2,590,000.00 $3,244,605.40 $3,353,302.20 $3,911,088.00
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